2012 12:53°N Mo. 2103 F.

KHSAA Form BK106
KHSAA Regional Basketball Tournament Financial Report Fav. 01106
(returm one copy to KHSAA by published deadtines. Flie separate raports if Girls and Boys
Toumaments are held separately)

REGION# 12 BOYS orGIRLS X HELDAT Lincoln County High Schoal DATES 2/27-2/28-3/3-
34
Part A | REVENUE ITEMS Price(s) Receipts Totals
Ticket Sales $6.00 $18,120.00
Broadcasting
Sponsorship
TOTAL REVENUE (1) $18,120.00
PartB | EXPENSE {TEMS Expenses
Game Officials $1,989.40
Trophies $ 57240
Travel for Parficipating Teams 5 0.00-
Other Itemized Expenses approved in advance by majority vote $3,941.20
of schools in tournarment (provide separate listing or list on back
of this farm)
TOTAL EXPENSES (2) $6.500.00

[_Part ¢ T Net Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2) total) 1l IO
Part D | Allowance io Host School - Maximum 45% for rental and - $1.743.00 —

incidental expenses unless otherwise approved by maijority vote
[ PartE

Profit Subject to Division by Schools (Part € minus PartD) [N s::77 o |
Part F | Amount set aside for non participating schools by vole of ALL $1.646.19
schools per Constitution Articls VI, Section 2
Part G | Amount to be Divided Among Participating Schools (Part E mi_ $8,230,81
Part F)

LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR REGIONAL TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART E ABQVE, NOT

INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES

School Amount School Amount Schoal Amount
KSD $182.0 East Jessamine | $182.91 Southwestem $548.72
West Jessamine | $182.91 Garrard County | $182.91 Wayne County $1097 44
Monticello ez.o Rockcastle Co. %1829 Mercer Co. $1097 44
McCreary Co. $182.91 | [ Danville $548.72 | | Casey Co. $1646.16
Somerset $182.91 Pulaski Co. $548.72 Lineoln Co. $2194.88
Boyle Co, $182.91 Burgin $548.72

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Soid NOT money recéjved)
BOYS GIRLS COMBINED :
Session Paid Session Paid Session Paid

1 674

2 464

3 1059

4 823

5 :

8

7

Totat Total 3020 ’ Total

™ NOTE ™ IF ANY QTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A MAJORITY VOTE OF
— b THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TQ THE KHSAA.
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Game Officials
Trophies
PA/Score/Book
Security
Manager
Medical
Hospitality Room
Passes

. Gateworkers
10.Cleanup
11.Scorebook/Nets/Balls
12.Programs

Vo NOWGL R WNR

Itemized List

1,989.40
572.00
500.00
460.00
300.00
317.00
600.00
150.00
525.00
400.00
125.00
564.20
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