



MANAGER 6

KHSAA Regional Basketball Tournament Financial Report

(return one copy to KHSAA by published deadlines. File separate reports if Girls and Boys Tournaments are held separately)

REGION # 12 BOYS or GIRLS X HELD AT Lincoln County High School DATES 2/27-2/28-3/3-

_			<u> </u>	3/4
Part A	REVENUE ITEMS	Price(s)	Receipts	Totals
	Ticket Sales	\$6.00	\$18,120.00	Total
	Broadcasting			
	Sponsorship			
	TOTAL REVENUE (1)			\$18,120.00
Part B	EXPENSE ITEMS		Expenses	
	Game Officials		\$1,989.40	
	Trophies		\$ 572.40	
	Travel for Participating Teams		-\$ 0.00-	
	Other Itemized Expenses approved in advance by majority vote		\$3,941.20	
	of schools in tournament (provide separate listing or list on back		\$5,541.20	
	of this form)			
	TOTAL EXPENSES (2)			\$6,500.00
Part C	Net Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2) total)			\$11,620.00
Part D	Allowance to Host School - Maximum 15% for rental and	_	64 745 00	***************************************
	incidental expenses unless otherwise approved by majority vote		\$1,743.00	
Part E	· · _ · _ · _ · _ · · · · · · · · ·			
	Profit Subject to Division by Schools (Part C minus Part D)			\$9,877.00
Part F	Amount set aside for non participating schools by vote of ALL schools per Constitution Article VII, Section 2		\$1,646.19	
Part G	Amount to be Divided Among Participating Schools (Part E minus			
	Part F)			\$8,230,81

LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR REGIONAL TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART E ABOVE, NOT **INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES**

School	Amount	School	Amount	School	Amount
KSD	\$182.91	East Jessamine	\$182.91	Southwestern	\$548.72
West Jessamine	\$182.91	Garrard County	\$182.91	Wayne County	\$1097.44
Monticello	\$182.91	Rockcastle Co.	\$182.91	Mercer Co.	\$1097.44
McCreary Co.	\$182.91	Danville	\$548.72	Casey Co.	\$1646.16
Somerset	\$182.91	Pulaski Co.	\$548.72	Lincoln Co.	\$2194.88
Boyle Co.	\$182.91	Burgin	\$548.72		4270-1.00

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)

BOY\$		GIRLS		COMBINED:	
Session	Paid	Session	Paid	Session	Paid
1			674		
2			464	<u> </u>	
3			1059		
4			823	· - - 	
5		· · · · ·			
6		 		 	
7		 		 	
Total		Total	3020	Total	

** NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO THE KHSAA. LIMITE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 604-345-9111

SCHOOL

DAYTIME PHONE

۵×۵

124 Region Carls @ Lincoln County

Itemized List

 Game Officials 	1,989.40
2. Trophies	572.00
PA/Score/Book	500.00
4. Security	460.00
5. Manager	300.00
6. Medical	317.00
7. Hospitality Room	600.00
8. Passes	150.00
9. Gateworkers	525.00
10.Cleanup	400.00
11.Scorebook/Nets/Balls	125.00
12.Programs	564.20